
Quality products to increase your productivity 
and reduce your downtime
EPG manufactures a broad range of conveyor equipment at our modern 
workshops that ensure the highest quality standards and consistency.

Our manufacturing starts with CNC machines, enabling the accuracies 
and tight tolerances crucial to ensuring operational performance.

We manufacture at our two workshops in the Northern Cape and 
Rustenburg.

Our products are available at our Northern Cape, Rustenburg, Mogwase 
& Thabazimbi branches. We distribute nationwide. 

: info@yourengineeringpartner.co.za         : 014 558 2410



IDLERS & ROLLERS

GARLAND ROLLERS

PULLEYS

IMPACT BEDS

H-FRAMES

SCRAPERS

NIP GUARDS

SELF-ALIGNMENT UNITS

CONVEYOR FRAMES

STRINGERS

PARTS & MAINTENANCE



V-Return Roll 127mm OD x 3.8mm Thickness x 
25mm & 30mm Shaft

Belt Width Roller Face
600 300
750 400
900 475
1050 560
1200 635
1350 720
1500 800
1650 885
1800 965
Impact Roll 133mm OD Rubbers x 25mm & 
30mm Shaft

Belt Width Roller Face
600 240
750 290
900 340
1050 390
1200 450
1350 500
1500 560
1650 610
1800 660



Impact Roll 133mm &152mm OD Rubbers x 
25mm Shaft

Belt Width Roller Face
600 240
750 290
900 340
1050 390
1200 450
1350 500
1500 560
1650 610
1800 660


